14
86
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1486
1486
S
w
itc

250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeInsulated Lever
DPDT metal leverDPDT insulated  lever
Body: H=15.0, W=14.0, D=29.5 (single pole)
H=21.5, W=21.5, D=29.7 (double pole)
Toggle : L=13.5 (insulated),L=17.5 (metal)
Bush : L=11.5 (insulated), L=10.5 (metal)
Dia.=12 0.75 Tabs : 6.35 0.8
Proof voltage 2500V rms
Electrical life 10000 operations
Insulation resistance 1000MΩ
Operating temperature -20°C to +55°C
Initial contact resistance 10mΩ
Mftrs. List No.
631NH/2=285-845, 636NH/2=285-857, 639NH/2=285-869, 641NH/2=285-870,
646NH/2=285-882, 631H/2=285-894, 636H/2=285-900, 639H/2=285-912,
641H/2=285-924, 646H/2=285-936, 649H/2=285-948, 649NH/2=607-447
Approved to UL and CSA.
SW207
IP67 Sealed
20A @ 250V ac or 30V dc
Mtrs List No: ATD15W=918-313, ATE15W=918-325,
ATN15W=918-337, ATRS15W=918-349,
ATP=918-330, ATT15W=918-362, AWTS15=918-374
918-374.DPDT – mom-off-mom
918-362.DPDT – on-off-mom
918-350.DPDT – on-off-on
918-349.DPDT – on-mom
918-337.DPDT – on-on
918-325.SPDT – on-off-on
918-313.SPDT – on-on
250+100+25+10+1+Order Code
Price Each
Ì Silver plated contacts.
Ì Sealed to IP67.
Ì Connections via 250 (^È") receptacles
or soldering.
SW123
H=35, W=19, D=17.5 (body) Bush diameter=11.4,
Bush thread=M12 1.0, Bush length=6.5
IP67 Sealed – 3600 Series
20A @ 28V dc, 6A @ 220V ac
Mftrs. List No. 3631NF/2=219-356, 3636NF/2=219-368,
3641NF/2=219-370, 3646NF/2=219-381
219-381DPDT – on-on
219-370DPST – on-off
219-368SPDT – on-on
219-356SPST – on-off
250+100+25+10+1+
Price EachOrder
Code
Proof voltage 2500V ac